
Paddy(Dhan)(Common) price in Telangana mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Samba Masuri Kesamudram  24.85  2,485.00  2485 -  2,485.00 2025-10-28

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001 Ghanpur  23.00  2,300.00  2400 -  2,200.00 2025-10-24

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - HMT Kesamudram  25.49  2,549.00  2671 -  2,300.00 2025-09-18

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001 Kesamudram  23.19  2,319.00  2319 -  2,309.00 2025-06-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001 Kodakandal  23.00  2,300.00  0 -  0.00 2025-05-18

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - B P T Kesamudram  26.03  2,603.00  2606 -  2,552.00 2025-01-23

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Mahabubabad  25.09  2,509.00  2907 -  2,277.00 2024-12-17

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Mahabubabad  22.00  2,200.00  2611 -  2,190.00 2024-07-19

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Samba Masuri Mahabubabad  22.31  2,231.00  2238 -  2,175.00 2024-07-15

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001 Cherial  21.83  2,183.00  2183 -  2,183.00 2024-05-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001 Mulugu  22.03  2,203.00  2203 -  2,200.00 2024-04-26

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001 Thorrur  21.83  2,183.00  2183 -  2,183.00 2024-03-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 64 Jangaon  2.06  206.00  206 -  206.00 2023-08-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - MTU-1010 Wardhannapet  20.60  2,060.00  2060 -  2,060.00 2023-06-28

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Co. 43 Cherial  20.60  2,060.00  2060 -  2,060.00 2023-06-07

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001 Mahabubabad  17.50  1,750.00  2533 -  1,750.00 2023-01-12

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Ponni Ghanpur  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2022-12-03
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